8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

EPIConferenceS
COMPLIANCE & HEALTHCARE INNOVATION CONFERENCE
APRIL 9-11, 2020

LOEWS PORTOFINO BAY HOTEL, ORLANDO, FL

FRIDAY,

CHSO CERTIFICATION
[ VENETIAN 1]

Introduction

Administrative
Safeguards

Technical Safeguards

Physical Safeguards

APRIL 9TH

RM: KNEE CERTIFICATION
[ VENETIAN IV]

ECO CERTIFICATION
[ VENETIAN | & 11 ]

Introduction

Anatomy of Knee

Common Knee
Pathology

Osteoarthritis of the
Knee
Physical Exam of
Knee
Diagnostic Imaging
of Knee

LUNCH

[ CITRUS PIAZZA ]

Knee Regenerative
Medicine

Electroanalgesia and
Anatomy

Snack Break [veNETIAN FOVER]

Legal Aspects
HITECH/Omnibus Rule
Business Associates

Breach Reporting

Q&A

2 TAINO

CONSULTANTS

EPICourses

Diagnoses and
Treatment

Medicare Rules and
Billing

v

THERMIDAS

Y

00

LEGALLY MINE

TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT



EPIConferences

COMPLIANCE & HEALTHCARE INNOVATION CONFERENCE
APRIL 9-11, 2020

LOEWS PORTOFINO BAY HOTEL, ORLANDO, FL

SATURDAY, APRIL 10TH

8:00 AM [VENETIAN 1] [VENETIAN | & I1]

8:30 AM WELCOME - br. Jose I. Delgado [VENETIANIII]

9:00 AM

Regenerative Medicine

9:30 AM (PANEL)

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM Networking Session
By Reservation Only
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
SPONSORED LUNCH [TUSCAN II]

Understanding Legal Tools —
1:00 PM Legally Mine featuring Mr. Dave Mitton

12:30 PM

1:30 PM Managing Pain HIPAA Security Risk Analysis
(Under the Microscope) — Basics —

2:00 PM

HIPAA Privacy and

2:30 PM =
T2 1T @ 5761 [ ' Information Blocking -

3:00 PM

3:30 PM Snack Break [veneTianFOvER]

Testosterone Replacement
4:00 PM Therapy in the High

Cardiovascular Risk Patient —

Compliance Tools and
Updates —

4:30 PM

5:00 PM Remote Monitoring- Billing Tips and Updates

(PANEL)
5:30 PM

Registration opens at 7:30 AM
This schedule is provided to you as a reference to what our
PAGE 2 OF 3 2021 Conference has to offer and may be subject to change.




COMPLIANCE & HEALTHCARE INNOVATION CONFERENCE

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

PAGE 3 OF 3

EPIConferences

APRIL 9-11, 2020

LOEWS PORTOFINO BAY HOTEL, ORLANDO, FL

SUNDAY, APRIL 11TH

[VENETIAN 111]

[VENETIAN | & 11]

WELCOME - pr. Jose I. Delgado [VENETIAN III]

Telemedicine Challenges and
Opportunities —

Opportunities and Trends in
Healthcare (PANEL)

Impacts of COVID-19 on the
Healthcare Industry —

Wound Care and Hyperbaric
Therapies —

Battling Biofilm: The effects
of biofilm in chronic wounds

Physiologic Insulin
Resensitization —

SPONSORED LUNCH [VENETIAN IV & V]

Physiologic Insulin Resensitization —
Well Cell Global featuring Mr. Scott A. Hepford

Golden Parachute -

Diagnostic Imaging Technology
Advancements and
Opportunities —

Snack Brea

Alternatives for Primary
Care Providers -

Regenerative Medicine &
Sexual Health -

CBD as a tool for the
Medical Practice -

k [ VENETIAN FOYER ]

IV as a Prevention —
The COVID-19 Opportunity -

CLOSING and AWARDS CEREMONY [vENETIAN I11]

(__HeurnMed

DOCTORS

STA T SaE

A Mesdicol Bllling Sesrvices

JAX HOMES BY DREW




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3

