EPIConferences

COMPLIANCE & HEALTHCARE INNOVATION CONFERENCE

APRIL 9-11, 2020

LOEWS PORTOFINO BAY HOTEL, ORLANDO, FL



FRIDAY, APRIL 9TH				
8:00 AM	CHSO CERTIFICATION [VENETIAN III]	RM: KNEE CERTIFICATION [VENETIAN IV]	ECO CERTIFICATION [VENETIAN I & II]	
8:30 AM	Introduction	Introduction		
9:00 AM				
9:30 AM	A d m i n i s t r a t i v e S a f e g u a r d s	Anatomy of Knee		
10:00 AM		Common Knee		
10:30 AM		Pathology		
11:00 AM		Osteoarthritis of the Knee		
11:30 AM		Physical Exam of Knee		
12:00 PM		Diagnostic Imaging of Knee		
12:30 PM	LUNCH			
1:00 PM	[CITRUS PIAZZA]			
1:30 PM	Technical Safeguards	Knee Regenerative		
2:00 PM		M e d i c i n e		
2:30 PM	Physical Safeguards		Electroanalgesia and	
3:00 PM			Anatomy	
3:30 PM	Snack Break [VENETIAN FOYER]			
4:00 PM	Legal Aspects HITECH/Omnibus Rule		Diagnoses and	
4:30 PM	Business Associates Breach Reporting		Treatment	
5:00 PM	Q & A		Medicare Rules and	
5:30 PM			Billing	











EPIConferences

COMPLIANCE & HEALTHCARE INNOVATION CONFERENCE

APRIL 9-11, 2020





SATURDAY, APRIL 10TH

8:00 AM	[VENETIAN III]	[VENETIAN I & II]	
8:30 AM	WELCOME - Dr. Jose I. Delgado [VENETIAN III]		
9:00 AM		Regenerative Medicine (PANEL)	
9:30 AM	Certification Testing		
10:00 AM			
10:30 AM	Networking Session By Reservation Only [VENETIAN V]		
11:00 AM			
11:30 AM			
12:00 PM			
12:30 PM	sponsored Lunch [TUSCANII] Understanding Legal Tools —		
1:00 PM	Legally Mine <i>featuring</i> Mr. Dave Mitton		
1:30 PM	Managing Pain (Under the Microscope) –	HIPAA Security Risk Analysis Basics — Dr. Jose I. Delgado	
2:00 PM	Dr. Frank Kousaie		
2:30 PM	Thermography –	HIPAA Privacy and Information Blocking — Dr. Jose I. Delgado	
3:00 PM	Dr. Dolores Farrer		
3:30 PM	Snack Break [VENETIAN FOYER]		
4:00 PM	Testosterone Replacement Therapy in the High	Compliance Tools and Updates —	
4:30 PM	Cardiovascular Risk Patient — Dr. Jose Vazquez Tanus	Mr. Ray Walters	
5:00 PM	Remote Monitoring—	Billing Tips and Updates (PANEL)	
5:30 PM	Mr. Mike Tickle		

Registration opens at 7:30 AM

This schedule is provided to you as a reference to what our

2021 Conference has to offer and may be subject to change.

EPIConferences

COMPLIANCE & HEALTHCARE INNOVATION CONFERENCE

APRIL 9-11, 2020

LOEWS PORTOFINO BAY HOTEL, ORLANDO, FL



SUNDAY, APRIL 11TH

8:30 AM	[VENETIAN III]	[VENETIAN I & II]	
9:00 AM	WELCOME - Dr. Jose I. Delgado [VENETIAN III]		
9:30 AM	Telemedicine Challenges and Opportunities —	Wound Care and Hyperbaric Therapies —	
10:00 AM	Mr. Jose A. Delgado	Dr. Yesenia Justiniano	
10:30 AM	Opportunities and Trends in	Battling Biofilm: The effects of biofilm in chronic wounds – Dr. Dolores Farrer	
11:00 AM	Healthcare (PANEL)		
11:30 AM	Impacts of COVID-19 on the Healthcare Industry —	Physiologic Insulin Resensitization –	
12:00 PM	Ms. Samantha Prokop	Mr. Scott A. Hepford	
12:30 PM	SPONSORED LUNCH [VENETIAN IV & V] Physiologic Insulin Resensitization —		
1:00 PM	Well Cell Global featuring Mr. Scott A. Hepford		
1:30 PM	Golden Parachute – Mr. Jose A. Delgado, Mr. Eric	Regenerative Medicine & Sexual Health —	
2:00 PM	Arms, & Mr. Andrew Young	Dr. Michael Alea	
2:30 PM	Diagnostic Imaging Technology Advancements and	CBD as a tool for the Medical Practice – Dr. Joseph Rosado	
3:00 PM	Opportunities – Mr. George Kastroulis		
3:30 PM	Snack Break [VENETIAN FOYER]		
4:00 PM	Alternatives for Primary	IV as a Prevention —	
4:30 PM	Care Providers – Mr. Wayne Heffernan	The COVID-19 Opportunity – Dr. Michael Alea	
5:00 PM	CLOSING and AWARDS CEREMONY [VENETIAN III]		









